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Yale Club Metal Towel Bar 1"Ø
UA2006-M BA Series

Price 1 Polished Brass

Price 2 Green Patina*, Brown Patina*

Price 3 Antique Brass*,
 Statuary Brown [gloss or matte]*
 Statuary Black [gloss or matte]*

Price 4 Polished Nickel, Satin Nickel*, Light Pewter*
 Polished Chrome
 Black Nickel [gloss or matte]*

 Custom finishes not returnable

Notes: Our metals are living finishes;
 they will change overtime 
 and will never rust

 Towel bar widths are center-to-center 
 of mounting brackets.

 48" towel bar requires a center bracket.

 Metal towel bars are not returnable.

 1"Ø Replacement Metal Towel Bar
Length Price 1 Price 2 Price 3 Price 4
12”w    $245 $285 $300 $325
18”w $295 $335 $350 $375
24”w $345 $385 $400 $425
36”w $445 $485 $500 $525
48”w  $545 $585 $600 $625

 1" Replacement Bracket
 UA2006-C RP   Center
 UA2006-E RP   End
$125ea Price 1
$140ea Price 2
$145ea Price 3
$150ea Price 4

Yale Club Metal Towel Bar

1" × 12"w UA2006-M12 BA

1" × 18"w UA2006-M18 BA

1" × 24"w UA2006-M24 BA

1" × 36"w UA2006-M36 BA

1" × 48"w UA2006-M48 BA

Overall
Length

14 1/4"w

20 1/4"w

26 1/4"w

38 1/4"w

50 1/4"w

Price 1

$445

$465

$515

$615

$715

Price 2

$495

$515

$565

$665

$765

Price 3

$540

$560

$610

$705

$805

Price 4

$580

$585

$640

$725

$825


